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201701230000
26770

01/23/2017
11:11:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLY
DORIAN D

201702220000
62220

02/22/2017
08:43:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JANET M

201708020002
78340

08/02/2017
12:27:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
ADAM C

201709080003
28250

09/08/2017
12:57:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT
JASON D

201711290004
27980

11/29/2017
11:17:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
JACKSON B

201711290004
28050

11/29/2017
11:17:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FONDREN
KEN C

201712180004
49200

12/18/2017
10:56:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEITH LAURA
HUNTLEY

201702020000
40730

02/02/2017
12:09:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JANET M

201702020000
40740

02/02/2017
12:10:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201702020000
40750

02/02/2017
12:10:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201702020000
40760

02/02/2017
12:10:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201702140000
54220

02/14/2017
02:32:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAZIER
GEORGE I

201705310001
89830

05/31/2017
12:27:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STORY DAVID

201707210002
61020

07/21/2017
10:34:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSTON
JEREMY
HEATH



201708070002
84960

08/07/2017
01:27:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STORY DAVID

201708250003
10690

08/25/2017
12:06:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAFFNEY
KEONTA

201711060004
02720

11/06/2017
02:46:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CORNELIUS
DAVID

201712180004
49550

12/18/2017
12:31:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FONDREN
SALLY H


