Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701230000 26770	01/23/2017 11:11:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLY DORIAN D						
201702220000 62220	02/22/2017 08:43:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JANET M						
201708020002 78340	08/02/2017 12:27:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR ADAM C						
201709080003 28250	09/08/2017 12:57:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT JASON D						
201711290004 27980	11/29/2017 11:17:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG JACKSON B						
201711290004 28050	11/29/2017 11:17:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FONDREN KEN C						
201712180004 49200	12/18/2017 10:56:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEITH LAURA HUNTLEY						
201702020000 40730	02/02/2017 12:09:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JANET M						
201702020000 40740	02/02/2017 12:10:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						
201702020000 40750	02/02/2017 12:10:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						
201702020000 40760	02/02/2017 12:10:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						
201702140000 54220	02/14/2017 02:32:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAZIER GEORGE I						
201705310001 89830	05/31/2017 12:27:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STORY DAVID						
201707210002 61020	07/21/2017 10:34:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSTON JEREMY HEATH						

201708070002 84960	08/07/2017 01:27:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STORY DAVID			
201708250003 10690	08/25/2017 12:06:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAFFNEY KEONTA			
201711060004 02720	11/06/2017 02:46:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CORNELIUS DAVID			
201712180004 49550	12/18/2017 12:31:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FONDREN SALLY H			